

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : Northern Agro, Inc.

Address : Jose Abad Santos St. Poblacion Kidapawan City

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2014101158701241779742 Tel./Fax No.: 064 521 0196

Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office

P.O. Number: 2023041104

Date: Mar 27, 2023 P.R. No.: 2023010562

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery:

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse

Delivery Term: 10 Working Days

I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
1	850.00 pouch	Hybrid ampalaya seeds MESTISA 27 seeds per pouch Hybridity: 97% High yielding, early maturing (30-35 DAT) variety with medium green glossy fruits	229.99	195,491.50
2	800.00 pouch	Hybrid squash seeds Suprema 30 seeds per pouch Hybridity 97% Germination 85% Excellent yield, big fruits, strong disease tolerance, and better tasting with yellow-orange flesh Maturity: 85 DAT	74.99	59,992.00
3	1,000.00 pouch	Eggplant seeds Calixto 300 seeds per pouch hybridity: 97% germination: 85% High yielding hybrid variety that produces long and slim fruits, dark violet in color and have green calyx.	74.99	74,990.00
4	1,000.00 pouch	Pole sitao seeds Pantastiko 100 seeds per pouch	64.99	64,990.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the Item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

KDOWABLE

Provision of vegetable seeds under the High Value Crops Development Project

(Signature o printed name)

Very truly yours, By the Authority of the Governo

ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. HABANOZ, MPA, Eni Proviocial Administrator

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lest. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.



Republic of the Philippines Province of Davao del Norte

Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER Supplier : Northern Agro, Inc. P.O. Number: 2023041104 Address: Jose Abad Santos St. Poblacion Kidapawan City PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2014101158701241779742 Date: Mar 27, 2023 Tel./Fax No.: 064 521 0196 P.R. No.: 2023010562 Registration Certificate: DTI Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse Delivery Term: 10 Working Days I.N. Quantity/Unit ltem Unit Cost Amount Germination 85% Purity: 99% High yielding, long and medium green pods 5 800.00 pauch Okra seeds 64.99 51,992.00 Smooth Green 200 seeds per pouch Germination 85% purity: 99% 6 800.00 pouch Pechay seeds 64.99 51,992.00 Pavo 5000 seeds per pouch Germination 85% Purity: 99% 7 870.00 pouch Tomato seeds 74.99 65,241.30 Diamante max 200 seeds per pouch Germination 85% Hybridity 97% Maturity (days): 60-70 Plant vigor: strong Fruits are high round, firm and medium-sized 800.00 pouch Kangkong seeds 64.99 51,992.00 Kangkong Tsina LP 400 seeds per pouch Germination: 85% Provision of vegetable seeds under the High Value Crops Development Project In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

romaro ADOPABLE Signature ove printed name)

(Date)

Very truly yours,

By the Authority of the Governor

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. RABANOZ, MPA, ENP. Provincial Administrator

NOTE:

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.



Republic of the Philippines Province of Davao del Norte

Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : Northern Agro, Inc.

Address : Jose Abad Santos St. Poblacion Kidapawan City

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 2014101158701241779742

Tel./Fax No.: 064 521 0196 Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office

P.O. Number: 2023041104

Date: Mar 27, 2023 P.R. No.: 2023010562

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse Delivery Term: 10 Working Days

I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
	210	Purity: 99%		ranount
9	800.00 pouch	Hybrid cucumber seeds Mega C 70 seeds per pouch Germination: 85% Hybridity: 97% Purity: 95% Adaptable hybrids that have a medium early maturity, medium to dark green color.	74.99	59,992.00
10	800.00 pouch	Hybrid upo seeds Mayumi 10 seeds per pouch Germination: 85% Hybridity: 97% Uniform medium size cylindrical fruits	74.99	59,992.00
11	500.00 pouch	Hybrid papaya seeds Carinosa 15 seeds per pouch Germination: 85% Hybridity: 97% Yellow flesh and sweet taste fruit Long shelf life and good shipping quality	174.99	87,495.00
12	800.00 pouch	Hybrid Sweet pepper Emperor 100 seeds per pouch	74.99	59,992.00

Provision of vegetable seeds under the High Value Crops Development Project

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the jtem/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

armon NOOMARN (Signature over printed name)

By the Authority of the Gove.

Very truly yours,

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

Mum ENGR. JOSIE EAN R. RABANOZ, MPA, En (Date)

Provincial Administrator

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.

Wednesday, April 12, 2023



Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : Northern Agro, Inc.

Address : Jose Abad Santos St. Poblacion Kidapawan City

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2014101158701241779742 Tel./Fax No. : 064 521 0196

Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office

P.O. Number: 2023041104



O20230411043EAE6EB36

Amount

Date: Mar 27, 2023 P.R. No.: 2023010562

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse

Quantity/Unit

I.N.

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Delivery Term: 10 Working Days

Unit Cost

Germination: 85% Hybridity: 97%

Vigorous, thick flesh, firm skin with good shipping

Item

quality and storability.

The award is based on Abstract No. 0320230756 created on March 16, 2023 and resolved on March 27, 2023 under Quotation No. B20230660 opened on March 16, 2023

Provision of vegetable seeds under the High Value Crops Development Project

Grand Total Amount in Words: EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE AND 80 / 100

GRAND TOTAL:

₱ 884,151.80

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

(Signature over printed name)

Very truly yours, by the Authority of

ENGR. JOSIE EAN R. RABANOZ, MPA.
Provincial Administrato

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

NOTE:

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.